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Migration - Arrival and Departure
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Species

Horned Lark

Western Meadowlark
American Tree Sparrow
American Kestrel
Lapland Bunting
Killdeer

American Robin
Mourning Dove
Dark-eyed Junco
Red-winged Blackbird
Common Grackle
Canada Goose

Rusty Blackbird

Eastern Bluebird

Purple Finch

Northern Flicker
Red-Headed Woodpecker
Brown-Headed Cowbird
Fox Sparrow

Brewer’s Blackbird

Song Sparrow
Loggerhead Shrike
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Eastern Phoebe

Hermit Thrush

Lincoln’s Sparrow
Yellow-headed Blackbird
Brown Thrasher

Eastern Towhee

Belted Kingfisher
Northern Waterthrush
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
White-throated Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Vesper Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Common Snipe
Yellow-Rumped Warbler
Purple Martin

Greater Yellowlegs

Sora Crake

Harris’s Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow

Est. Arrival (Mo/Day)

2/1

3/1
3/1-5/30
3/1
3/2-5/21
3/2

3/5

3/6
3/8-5/31
3/8

3/10
3/11-5/23
3/12-5/13
3/18
3/18-5/29
3/19

3/20

3/21
3/22-5/18
3/23

3/24

3/27
3/27-5/28
3/29-5/15
3/30
3/30-5/21
3/30-5/30
3/30

3/30
3/30-5/24

4/1
4/2-5/31
4/5
4/5-6/3
4/6

4/6
4/6-5/29
4/8 -5/25
4/9 -6/3
4/10
4/10- 6/29
4/10
4/11-6/3
4/12

Est. Departure

11/26

11/28
9/19-11/18
10/21
9/18 - 12/1
11/18
11/30
11/25
8/28-11/28
11/27
12/13
9/18 - 11/24
10/4 - 11/30
11/23
7/23 -

12/3

9/30

10/4
9/14-11/13
11/28
11/28

10/5
9/1-11/20
9/1-12/31
10/18
9/16 - 11/19
8/29 - 10/31
11/6

11/17
9/31-11/11

10/27
8/6 - 10/1
11/30
9/1-11/30
11/8

11/7
9/5-11/3
7/11-11/17
8/11-11/28
10/3
7/20-11/14
10/18
9/1-11/30
11/5



April (cont.)

May
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Swainson’s Thrush
Tennessee Warbler
American Bittern

Tree Swallow

Least Flycatcher
Dickcissel
Orange-crowned Warbler
Gray-cheeked Thrush
Barn Swallow

Eastern Kingbird

Lark Sparrow

Palm Warbler

House Wren

Cassin’s Vireo

Swamp Sparrow

Black and White Warbler
Gray Catbird

Yellow Warbler
Clay-colored Sparrow
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Veery

Ovenbird

Northern Oriole
Western Kingbird
Rose-breasted Grosbeak
Common Yellowthroat
Common Nighthawk
Chimney Swift

Nash Warbler

Magnolia Warbler
American Redstart
Bobolink

Blackpoll Warbler
Wilson’s Warbler
Yellow-throated Vireo
Red-eyed Vireo
American Goldfinch
Warbling Vireo
Great-crested Flycatcher
Cape May Warbler

Bay Breasted Warbler
Ruby-throated Hummingbird
Indigo Bunting

Eastern Wood Pewee
Black-billed Cuckoo
Alder Flycatcher
Connecticut Warbler

Canada Warbler

4/14 - 6/9
4/15 - 6/11
4/16

4/17

4/17

4/20

4/22 - 6/5
4/23 - 6/12
4/23

4/23

4/24

4/25 - 6/1
4/25
4/26 - 6/1
4/26 -5/21
4/28 - 6/5
4/29

4/29

4/29
4/30-6/6
4/30-6/8

5/1-6/7
5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/3
5/3-6/7
5/3-6/5
5/3-6/8
5/4
5/4-6/7
5/5-6/3
5/6

5/6

5/8

5/8

5/8
5/8 - 5/30
5/9-6/3
5/9

5/10
5/11
5/12
5/12 - 6/13
5/12-6/12
5/18-6/8

8/22 - 11/10
8/9-10/14
10/24

9/20

10/8

9/29
8/18 - 11/4
8/24-11/3
10/20

9/17

7/30
8/28 - 10/31
10/23
8/9 - 10/21
8/29 -11/10
8/13 - 10/19
11/2

10/16

11/4
8/23-10/8
8/8-9/14

8/23-10/7
10/5

9/16

10/20
10/31
10/20

9/24
8/16 - 10/27
8/28 - 10/12
8/3-11/1
10/15
8/29 - 10/23
8/12 - 10/26
10/15

10/6

11/30

9/30

10/12
9/9-10/18
8/14 - 9/28
10/2

11/1

10/12

9/22

8/15 - 9/4
8/22-9/18
8/18 - 9/16






